
 Name: ______________ Name: ______________
Berechnen einer unbekannten ZahlBerechnen einer unbekannten Zahl

ZR 1000 mÜdO/2ZR 1000 mÜdO/2

____ ++ 339966 == 447711

____ ++ 445566 == 553355

____ ++ 558888 == 665533

____ ++ 778899 == 883344

2222 ++ ______ == 332211

6666 ++ ______ == 446655

5522 ++ ______ == 884411

8877 ++ ______ == 992266

663344 -- ____ == 556655

666633 -- ____ == 558888

221144 -- ____ == 111199

881144 -- ____ == 774488

____ ++ 229955 == 334422

7799 ++ 669966 == ______

____ ++ 334444 == 442233

8866 ++ ______ == 882244
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______ -- 8822 == 224499

______ -- 2222 == 118899

______ -- 7766 == 3377

______ -- 8844 == 666699

______ -- 2255 == 558899

______ -- 2288 == 338888

______ -- 6644 == 774499

______ -- 4499 == 8833

______ -- 2299 == 118888

______ ++ 885577 == 993366

______ -- 3388 == 117799

______ ++ 557744 == 663311

______ ++ 667777 == 772211

______ -- 5544 == 448888

______ ++ 446666 == 554444

______ -- 4488 == 667733
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 Name: ______________ Name: ______________
Berechnen einer unbekannten ZahlBerechnen einer unbekannten Zahl

ZR 1000 mÜdO/2ZR 1000 mÜdO/2

7755____ ++ 339966 == 447711

7799____ ++ 445566 == 553355

6655____ ++ 558888 == 665533

4455____ ++ 778899 == 883344

2222 ++ 229999______ == 332211

6666 ++ 339999______ == 446655

5522 ++ 778899______ == 884411

8877 ++ 883399______ == 992266

663344 -- 6699____ == 556655

666633 -- 7755____ == 558888

221144 -- 9955____ == 111199

881144 -- 6666____ == 774488

4477____ ++ 229955 == 334422

7799 ++ 669966 == 777755______

7799____ ++ 334444 == 442233

8866 ++ 773388______ == 882244
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333311______ -- 8822 == 224499

221111______ -- 2222 == 118899

111133______ -- 7766 == 3377

775533______ -- 8844 == 666699

661144______ -- 2255 == 558899

441166______ -- 2288 == 338888

881133______ -- 6644 == 774499

113322______ -- 4499 == 8833

221177______ -- 2299 == 118888

7799______ ++ 885577 == 993366

221177______ -- 3388 == 117799

5577______ ++ 557744 == 663311

4444______ ++ 667777 == 772211

554422______ -- 5544 == 448888

7788______ ++ 446666 == 554444

772211______ -- 4488 == 667733
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